
JCILqAppr ed by t e board on 

elk NIA 

CO-112261-2532358 
CO-112261-2532358 
Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Li 
Document 461 (7) 
ANNUAL FILING OF ACCOUNTS 
YEAR ENDING 31/12/2020 

Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited 
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION 
as at 31 December 2020 

GOVERNMENT 
RECOVERY 

CURRENT ASSETS 
Debtors 

2020 

1,000 

2019 

1,764 

1,000 1,764 

CREDITORS: amounts falling due and payable within one year (764) 

NET CURRENT ASSETS 1,000 1,000 

TOTAL ASSETS LESS LIABILITIES 1,000 1,000 

EQUITY CAPITAL AND RESERVES 

Share capital 1,000 1,000 
Profit and loss account 

SHAREHOLDERS' FUNDS 1,000 1,000 


	Page 1

