

CO-112261-2532358 Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Li Document 461 (7)
ANNUAL FILING OF ACCOUNTS
YEAR ENDING 31/12/2020

GOVERNMENT RECOVERY

1 6 AUG 2021

Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

as at 31 December 2020

		A street of the
	2020 £	2019 £
CURRENT ASSETS Debtors	1,000	1,764
	1,000	1,764
CREDITORS: amounts falling due and payable within one year	<u>-</u>	(764)
NET CURRENT ASSETS	1,000	1,000
TOTAL ASSETS LESS LIABILITIES	1,000	1,000
EQUITY CAPITAL AND RESERVES		
Share capital Profit and loss account	1,000	1,000
SHAREHOLDERS' FUNDS	1,000	1,000

red by the board on 22 July 21

A. MENA

Oagren Grech Director